CURRENT PRICES (PENCE PER £) CAPACITY

AUCTION

DAY

AUCTION DATE

Syndicate Number

SOURCE: Lloyd's

0033

0218

0318

0386

0510

0609

0623

0727

1176

1969

2010

2121

2525

2689

2791

4444

5886

2
Day 1
25 October 2023

Current Highest Current Tender Current Lowest
Subscription (No Match) Premium Tender (No Match)

25/10/2023 14:10

45.267

4.300

53.130

25.618

36.243

40.477

81.577

217.073

9.349

7.000

2.000

92.770

0.107

50.000

6.376

LLOYDYS

0.10

0.10
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